Position

Park Maintenance Lead
Park Maintenance Lead
Tree Trimmer Il

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I

Home Improvement Lead
Person

Tree Trimmer Il

Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Coordinator
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |

Home Improvement
Maintenance Helper

Park Maintenance
Superintendent

Park Maintenance Worker |

Park Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena

Gardena

Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena

Gardena

Gardena

Gardena

Gardena

Department

Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks

Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks

Public Works Parks

Public Works Parks
Public Works Parks

Total Wages

$81,730
$81,432
$77,880
$65,200
$61,743
$60,802
$60,722

$59,445
$58,650
$58,365
$57,299
$56,948
$46,855
$44,844
$40,828

$40,199

$39,403
$16,305

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,433
$23,144
$22,119
$21,253
$20,552
$20,552
$20,768

$20,500

$5,786
$20,365
$20,544
$20,263
$18,809
$18,550
$18,234

$0

$18,498
$2,137



