Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Maintenance Lead		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$81,730	\$23,433
Park Maintenance Lead		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$81,432	\$23,144
Tree Trimmer II		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$77,880	\$22,119
Park Maintenance Worker II		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$65,200	\$21,253
Park Maintenance Worker II		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$61,743	\$20,552
Park Maintenance Worker II		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$60,802	\$20,552
Home Improvement Lead Person		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$60,722	\$20,768
Tree Trimmer II		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$59,445	\$20,500
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$58,650	\$5,786
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$58,365	\$20,365
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$57,299	\$20,544
Public Works Coordinator		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$56,948	\$20,263
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$46,855	\$18,809
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$44,844	\$18,550
Home Improvement Maintenance Helper		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$40,828	\$18,234
Park Maintenance Superintendent		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$40,199	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$39,403	\$18,498
Park Maintenance Worker I		Gardena	Public Works Parks	\$16,305	\$2,137